
HDGC Kvällsträning → Kvällsträning #9 • 27.09.2024 10:55 (1)

HDGC Kvällsträning → Kvällsträning #9

No  

Alexander Palm

Monke Hägglund

Martin Melin

Per Gylle

Anton Lindh

Mattias Bilander

Per Karlsson

Samuel Öhman

Albin Skoglund

Joel Lindberg

Stefan Johansson

nicklas nordgren

Elias Holmqvist

Simon Olofsson

Alexander Bergquist

Elliot Jonsson

Felix Bergquist

Tobias Nyberg

Kjell Lidén

Mikael Karlsson

oskar dahlin

Jonas Öhman
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HDGC Kvällsträning → Kvällsträning #9 • 27.09.2024 10:55 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 57

1 Anton Lindh 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 2 3 -7 50 -51 306

1 Per Gylle 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 4 2 4 2 2 2 2 3 -7 50 -48 423

3 oskar dahlin 2 2 3 5 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 4 2 2 3 2 3 -9 48 -29 271

4 Per Karlsson 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 2 3 -5 52 -17 169

4 Mikael Karlsson 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 3 2 3 4 -5 52 -9 234

6 Elliot Jonsson 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 4 -2 55 -8 220

7 Monke Hägglund 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 4 5 3 -1 56 -7 521

8 Stefan Johansson 2 4 3 4 4 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 +3 60 -3 354

9 Martin Melin 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 2 3 3 5 +2 59 -3 411

9 Mattias Bilander 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 5 3 6 4 3 2 3 4 +2 59 8 137

9 Jonas Öhman 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 4 +2 59 14 485

12 Kjell Lidén 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 5 2 4 2 3 4 +4 61 16 145

13 Joel Lindberg 3 3 5 5 4 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 5 5 3 2 2 3 0 57 16 145

14 Alexander Bergquist 4 3 4 4 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 +5 62 29 443

15 Samuel Öhman 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 2 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 2 4 4 +4 61 41 455

16 Albin Skoglund 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 6 5 3 3 4 6 +15 72 44 215

17 Elias Holmqvist 2 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 6 4 3 4 3 5 +5 62 46 403

18 Alexander Palm 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 2 5 3 +3 60 48 519

19 Felix Bergquist 4 3 4 5 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 2 5 5 +10 67 64 478

20 Tobias Nyberg 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 5 +9 66 68 311

20 Simon Olofsson 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 4 +9 66 81 495

22 nicklas nordgren 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 5 3 4 3 2 6 +8 65 98 626
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HDGC Kvällsträning → Kvällsträning #9 • 27.09.2024 10:55 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 57

Avg 3 3 3.3 3.7 3.2 3 3.3 2.8 3.4 2.8 3.9 2.9 4.5 3.4 3 2.5 3.3 4.1 59

Difficulty 7 9 14 18 11 6 12 3 15 2 5 4 17 16 8 1 13 10 2

Birdie -1 5 3 2 2 6 3 5 5 7 5 1 3 4 13 6 7 77 19%

Par 0 13 15 14 11 15 9 11 16 14 17 10 14 12 11 15 7 7 8 219 55%

Bogey 1 3 4 4 7 4 7 7 1 7 5 3 6 5 3 2 5 5 78 20%

Double Bogey 2 1 2 4 1 1 1 3 3 4 2 22 6%
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